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1. Passion 5591 (R-A:5591)
2. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
3. Tulip 5586 (R-A:5586)
4. Mod Purple 9071 (R-A:9071)
5. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
6. Oriental Poppies 9058 (R-A:9058)
7. Green 5509 (R-A:5509)
8. Bambino Blue 9079 (R-A:9079)
9. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
10. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
11. Cindy Purple 9088 (R-A:9088)
12. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)

Dbjj650-1.art
4.81x5.00 inches; 12,695 stitches

12 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
2. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
3. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
4. Wild Pink 5559 (R-A:5559)
5. Pink Bleeding Heart 9012 (R-A:9012)
6. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
7. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)
8. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
9. Blue Wisteria 9052 (R-A:9052)
10. Holly 5623 (R-A:5623)
11. Green 5509 (R-A:5509)

Dbjj650-10.art
4.82x5.31 inches; 14,056 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Green 5509 (R-A:5509)
2. Holly 5623 (R-A:5623)
3. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
4. Bambino Blue 9079 (R-A:9079)
5. Pink Bleeding Heart 9012 (R-A:9012)
6. California Blue 5689 (R-A:5689)
7. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
8. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)
9. Cornsilk 5695 (R-A:5695)
10. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
11. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
12. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
13. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
14. Wild Pink 5559 (R-A:5559)
15. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
16. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)

Dbjj650-11.art
4.90x4.78 inches; 13,176 stitches

16 thread changes; 14 colors

1. California Blue 5689 (R-A:5689)
2. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
3. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
4. Green 5509 (R-A:5509)
5. Cornsilk 5695 (R-A:5695)
6. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
7. Passion 5591 (R-A:5591)
8. Wild Pink 5559 (R-A:5559)
9. Cheeky Pink 9161 (R-A:9161)
10. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
11. Pink Bleeding Heart 9012 (R-A:9012)
12. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)

Dbjj650-12.art
4.66x5.16 inches; 12,277 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
2. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
3. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
4. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
5. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)
6. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
7. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
8. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
9. Blue Wisteria 9052 (R-A:9052)
10. Bambino Blue 9079 (R-A:9079)
11. Wild Pink 5559 (R-A:5559)
12. Light Orange (HUS:18)
13. Cindy Purple 9088 (R-A:9088)

Dbjj650-2.art
4.86x4.91 inches; 11,068 stitches

13 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
2. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
3. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
4. Turquoise 5504 (R-A:5504)
5. Bambino Blue 9079 (R-A:9079)
6. Wild Pink 5559 (R-A:5559)
7. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
8. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
9. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)
10. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)

Dbjj650-3.art
4.86x4.90 inches; 9,958 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
2. Glow 5534 (R-A:5534)
3. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
4. Ash 5641 (R-A:5641)
5. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
6. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)
7. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
8. California Blue 5689 (R-A:5689)
9. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
10. Pink Sherbert 9036 (R-A:9036)
11. Cindy Purple 9088 (R-A:9088)
12. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
13. Cornsilk 5695 (R-A:5695)
14. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
15. Holly 5623 (R-A:5623)

Dbjj650-4.art
4.83x5.06 inches; 13,558 stitches

15 thread changes; 14 colors

1. California Blue 5689 (R-A:5689)
2. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
3. Bambino Blue 9079 (R-A:9079)
4. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
5. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
6. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
7. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
8. Wild Pink 5559 (R-A:5559)
9. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)

Dbjj650-5.art
4.59x6.29 inches; 9,527 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Light Orange (HUS:18)
2. Pink Bleeding Heart 9012 (R-A:9012)
3. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
4. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
5. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)
6. Marine Aqua 5607 (R-A:5607)
7. Glow 5534 (R-A:5534)
8. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
9. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
10. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
11. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
12. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)

Dbjj650-6.art
4.83x6.02 inches; 11,631 stitches

12 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
2. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
3. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
4. Blue Fringe 9054 (R-A:9054)
5. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
6. Wild Pink 5559 (R-A:5559)
7. Cheeky Pink 9161 (R-A:9161)
8. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
9. Marine Aqua 5607 (R-A:5607)

Dbjj650-7.art
4.86x5.32 inches; 11,649 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Green 5509 (R-A:5509)
2. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
3. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
4. Blue Wisteria 9052 (R-A:9052)
5. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
6. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
7. Light Orange (HUS:18)
8. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
9. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
10. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)

Dbjj650-8.art
4.81x5.06 inches; 10,687 stitches

10 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Blue Fringe 9054 (R-A:9054)
2. Erin Green 5620 (R-A:5620)
3. Cornsilk 5695 (R-A:5695)
4. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)
5. Pink Bleeding Heart 9012 (R-A:9012)
6. Holly 5623 (R-A:5623)
7. Wild Pink 5559 (R-A:5559)
8. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)

Dbjj650-9.art
4.81x4.93 inches; 10,749 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors


